2014/2015 WSOP Circuit - Horseshoe Council Bluffs
Event #10A/B: $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em Main Event
End of Day 1AB

Entries: 233 Remaining Players at EOD: 81 Places Paid: TBD
Buyin: $1,675 Prize Pool: TBD

Rank Name ChipCount T S
1 Kelly Vandemheen 146,200 21 3
2 Josh Reichard 143,700 19 7
3 Chris Karambinis 134,000 20 4
4 Michael Sanders 129,000 24 4
5 Eric Rodawig 122,000 25 5
6 Della Jones 119,200 19 2
7 Glen Goldsmith 116,100 22 7
8 Cash Carpenter 112,600 25 4
9 Greg Jennings 105,200 27 8
10 Scott Stanko 102,300 26 5
11 Frank Patti 100,400 26 9
12 Nicholas Palma 100,000 20 9
13 Beau Wilshire 97,500 24 9
14 Neil Scott 89,500 22 4
15 DNR 88,300 21 6
16 Jesse Wilke 82,900 20 8
17 Andrew Robinson 82,700 26 6
18 Matthew Snook 80,700 24 5
19 Ya-Shuo Chin 73,900 26 3
20 Michael Jensen 70,700 27 7
21 Phil Mader 70,600 25 1
22 Robert Kent 68,700 23 5
23 Grant Hinkle 67,900 24 8
24 Scott Davis 65,900 22 6
25 Ari Engel 65,700 23 3
26 Greg Beaufait 65,300 22 5
27 Aaron Frei 65,100 27 9
28 Phil Ariganello 62,800 20 6
29 Yossi Azulay 62,300 26 4
30 Anthony Harmann 59,800 28 1
31 Scott Allacher 58,600 24 7
32 Zal Irani 57,900 24 2
33 Josh Williams 57,200 28 6
34 Kyle Golden 56,600 25 2
35 Victor Lyon 54,800 26 1
36 Henry Gingerich 52,000 26 7
37 Ryan Hartmann 51,300 21 2
38 George Tokarczyk 47,600 21 4
39 Jason Mayfield 47,400 27 2
40 Michael Lech 46,100 28 2
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2014/2015 WSOP Circuit - Horseshoe Council Bluffs
Event #10A/B: $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em Main Event

End of Day 1AB

Entries: 233 Remaining Players at EOD: 81 Places Paid: TBD

Buyin: $1,675 Prize Pool: TBD

Jacob Phillips
Alex Masek
Nathan Bjerno
Deb Blair
Randy Crow
Clint Lilienthal
Tim Petersen
Mike Lang
Blair Hinkle
Chadd Johnson
John Reimer
Sean Hooper
Shaun McBride
Patricia Bott
Kristopher Bradshaw
Adam Altnether
Scott Buller
James Mullin
Travis Batenhorst
Daniel Thomas
Russell Spald
James Yockey
Donovan Frank
Richard Fitzgerald
Doc Hanson
Michael Sortino
Hamid Feiz
Tom Moss
Ryan Phan
Josh Mancuso
Steve Pham
Brian Landon
Doug Carli
Jeff Epstein
Marcellus Lane
Stephen Kats
David Hengen
Lee Gardner
Chris Bibb
Cary Long
Tom Hammers

46,100
44,700
44,500
43,900
43,300
43,000
41,800
41,600
41,200
40,300
39,600
39,500
39,400
39,400
39,200
38,600
37,500
37,400
37,200
36,600
35,900
35,600
33,900
33,400
33,000
32,900
31,900
31,900
30,700
30,500
28,400
28,400
27,100
23,100
22,900
22,600
21,700
21,600
20,900
20,700
18,500

25
20
25
21
25
19
22
27
23
21
23
28
27
28
27
22
21
22
26
21
23
22
27
19
23
19
19
19
28
19
20
23
28
25
20
24
25
22
24
28
20

W o0 PR NOO O EFRE NP UODOWWPE ONPRPE WOOERONONRPRPRPRPRPNO OGO UG P~ OOUVGEWOONO



